		). ń	Attorney Docket No. 9010-1001	
Form P	9-16-03	. (1818 1811 188)	SHEET  U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	102556220	9	<b>_</b>	
To	o the Honorable Commissioner or Faterito and Trademarks.	Floude receive al	e attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies): Alfredo Aguilar ELGUEZABAL Luis de la Torre SAENZ Alejandro Lopez ORTIZ Manuel Roman AGUIRRE	2. Name a	and address of receiving party(ies)  1. Dinformatica del Noroeste S.A. de C.V., AND	
Oscar Ayala VALENZUELA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			2. Centro de Investigacion en Materiales Avanzados S.C.	
	Yes ⊠ No	Address:	1. Blvd. Ortiz Mena No. 2029, Fracc. Vermont C.P. 31237, Chihuahua, Chihuahua, Mexico, AND	
			2. Miguel de Cervantes #120, Complejo Industrial Chihuahua, 31109, Chihuahua, Chihuahua, Mexico	
3.	Nature of Conveyance:  Assignment	Additional nam	ne(s) and address(es) attached? 図 No	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	document is being filed with a new application, the exe	6613 ecution date of	The application is: <u>June 13, 2003</u>	
	A. Patent Application No(s).	В.	Patent No(s).	
	Addit	tional numbers	attached?  Yes  No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total nu involved	umber of applications and patents d: <u>1</u>	
	Customer No.: <u>00466</u>		ee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
	YOUNG & THOMPSON		nclosed	
	Second Floor 745 South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street		uthorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Arlington, VA 22202		t Account No. <u>25-0120</u>	
	Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573		duplicate copy of this page if paying by account)	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.			
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
	Margot Filipowicz \\ Managet	+ filion	(D) () September 16, 2003	
_	Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3			

7/2033 FFANAEIA 00000011 10662322

55021

40.00 CF

PATENT REEL: 014502 FRAME: 0527

Y&T September 16, 2003

	Docket No
	ASSIGNMENT
WHEREAS,	
	Alfredo Aguilar Elguezabal
	Luis de la Torre Sáenz
	Alejandro López Ortiz
	Manuel Román Aguirre
	Oscar Ayala Valenzuela
hereafter refe	erred to as "applicant(s)", have invented certain new and useful improvements in
SYSTEM FO	OR DISCOURAGING THE REMOVAL OF IDENTIFICATION LABELS
ADHERED 1	TO A SURFACE
(a)	for which an application for a United States patent was filed on
	, Application No,
(b)	for which an application for a United States patent was executed on

WHEREAS, Dinformática del Noroeste S.A. de C.V.,

whose address is Blvd. Ortiz Mena No. 2029, Fracc. Vermont C.P. 31237, Chihuahua.

Chihuahua, Mexico

And

Centro de Investigación en Materiales Avanzados S.C.,

whose address is Miguel de Cervantes #120, Complejo Industrial Chihuahua, 31109,

## Chihuahua, Chihuahua, México

hereinafter referred to as "assignee(s)", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, applicant(s), by these presents, do(es) hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee(s) the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all patents which may be granted therefore in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said patents may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by applicant(s) had this assignment and sale not been made.

PATENT REEL: 014502 FRAME: 0528

Trademarks to issue said United States p	patents to said assignee(s).
Date	stillite.
/ Date <u>13 Junio 2003</u>	(signature) Alfredo Aguilar Elguezabal
Date 13 July 2003	(signature) Luis de la Torre Sáenz
	(signature) & Alejandro López Ortiz
Date <u>13/Sun/2003</u> ,	Manuel Roman Q (signature)
	Manuel Román Aguirre
Date 13/Jun/2003	Oscar E. Ayala V.
	(signature) <b>Oscar Ayala Valenzuela</b>

**RECORDED: 09/16/2003** 

Applicant(s) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and

PATENT REEL: 014502 FRAME: 0529